Allievi Provinciali U16 2022/2023 (Toscana) - Pisa - Girone B

calendario e risultati

GIORNATA 1

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

02/10/2022

GIORNATA 2

09/10/2022

09/10/2022

09/10/2022

09/10/2022

09/10/2022

Fucecchio

GIORNATA 3

16/10/2022

16/10/2022

16/10/2022

16/10/2022

16/10/2022

GIORNATA 4

23/10/2022

23/10/2022

23/10/2022

23/10/2022

23/10/2022

GIORNATA 5

30/10/2022

30/10/2022

www.sviluppositol.sitoper.it

Bellaria Cappuccini

Calci 2016

Freccia Azzurra

San Giuliano

San Prospero Navacchio

Fornacette Casarosa

Giovani Fucecchio 2000 Sqg. B

Migliarino Vecchiano

Pisa Ovest

Santa Maria a Monte

Bellaria Cappuccini

Calci 2016

Freccia Azzurra

Pisa Ovest

San Giuliano

Fornacette Casarosa

Giovani Fucecchio 2000 Sqg. B

Migliarino Vecchiano

San Prospero Navacchio

Santa Maria a Monte

Bellaria Cappuccini

Fornacette Casarosa

Fornacette Casarosa

Santa Maria a Monte

Migliarino Vecchiano

Pisa Ovest

Giovani Fucecchio 2000 Sqg. B

Freccia Azzurra

San Giuliano

Calci 2016

Bellaria Cappuccini

San Prospero Navacchio

Santa Maria a Monte

Giovani Fucecchio 2000 Sqg. B

San Prospero Navacchio

Fornacette Casarosa

Migliarino Vecchiano

San Giuliano

Pisa Ovest

Bellaria Cappuccini

Calci 2016

Freccia Azzurra

Calci 2016

Migliarino Vecchiano
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30/10/2022

30/10/2022

30/10/2022

GIORNATA 6

06/11/2022

06/11/2022

06/11/2022

06/11/2022

06/11/2022

GIORNATA 7

13/11/2022

13/11/2022

13/11/2022

13/11/2022

13/11/2022

GIORNATA 8

20/11/2022

20/11/2022

20/11/2022

20/11/2022

20/11/2022

GIORNATA 9

27/11/2022

27/11/2022

27/11/2022

27/11/2022

27/11/2022

www.sviluppositol.sitoper.it

Freccia Azzurra

Pisa Ovest

San Giuliano

Calci 2016

Giovani Fucecchio 2000 Sq. B

Migliarino Vecchiano

San Prospero Navacchio

Santa Maria a Monte

Bellaria Cappuccini

Fornacette Casarosa

Migliarino Vecchiano

Pisa Ovest

San Giuliano

Bellaria Cappuccini

Calci 2016

Freccia Azzurra

San Prospero Navacchio

Santa Maria a Monte

Fornacette Casarosa

Giovani Fucecchio 2000 Sqg. B

Migliarino Vecchiano

Pisa Ovest

San Giuliano

Giovani Fucecchio 2000 Sqg. B

Santa Maria a Monte

San Prospero Navacchio

Freccia Azzurra

Fornacette Casarosa

Pisa Ovest

Bellaria Cappuccini

San Giuliano

Freccia Azzurra

Santa Maria a Monte

Giovani Fucecchio 2000 Sqg. B

San Prospero Navacchio

Calci 2016

San Giuliano

Fornacette Casarosa

Pisa Ovest

Migliarino Vecchiano

Giovani Fucecchio 2000 Sq. B

San Prospero Navacchio

Bellaria Cappuccini

Santa Maria a Monte

Calci 2016

Freccia Azzurra

212
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